

CS847/23

SUMIT KUMAR GOYAL Vs. JAI PRAKASH

01.05.2024

Present: Sh. Saurabh Chaudhary, Ld. proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Ram Lal, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

WS filed on behalf of defendant on 26.03.2024. Copy
supplied.

Put up for filing of replication on behalf of
plaintiff/completion of pleadings/framing of issues on 31.08.2024.

(Ankur Jain-II)
DJ-02, SHD District
KKD/Delhi 01.05.2024