

SUMIT KUMAR GOYAL Vs. JAI PRAKASH**21.08.2025**

Present: Sh. Anil Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the Plaintiff.
Sh. Ram Lal, Ld. Counsel for the Defendant.

Evidence affidavit along with list of witnesses filed
on behalf of plaintiff. Copy supplied.

Put up for PE on **19.12.2025**.

(Ankur Jain-II)
DJ-02, SHD District
KKD/Delhi 21.08.2025